16.1
hi
gh
m
as
t®
high mast®
The Holophane High Mast® system is easily the most

mounted by means of a spigot adaptor or
stirrup bracket for variable mounting
orientations. A range of bracketry and
columns are available with a wide choice
of options and accessories.
hi
gh
m
as
t®
16.4
amenity
HMF luminaire technical data
Mast Reference Height (m) Wind Effective Protected Mast System Maximum Over Turning Vertical Horizontal Shear
Speed (m/s) Area (m2) Weight (kg) Moment (kNm)* Load (kN) at Ground Level (kN)
HMF.400XT.04.15.. 15 52 1.44 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMF.400XT.06.15. .15 52 1.84 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMF.400XT.08.15.. 15 52 2.15 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMF.400CDMT3.04.15.. 15 52 1.44 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMF.400CDMT3.06.15.. 15 52 1.84 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMF.400CDMT3.08.15.. 15 52 2.15 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMF.600XT.04.15.. 15 52 1.44 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMF.600XT.06.15.. 15 52 1.84 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMF.600XT.08.15.. 15 52 2.15 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMF.400XT.04.20.. 20 52 1.44 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMF.400XT.06.20.. 20 52 1.86 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMF.400XT.08.20.. 20 52 2.15 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMF.400CDMT3.04.20.. 20 52 1.44 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMF.400CDMT3.06.20.. 20 52 1.86 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMF.400CDMT3.08.20.. 20 52 2.15 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMF.600XT.04.20.. 20 52 1.44 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMF.600XT.06.20.. 20 52 1.86 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMF.600XT.08.20.. 20 52 2.15 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMF.400XT.04.25.. 25 52 1.44 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMF.400XT.06.25.. 25 52 1.8 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMF.400XT.08.25.. 25 52 2.15 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMF.400CDMT3.04.25.. 25 52 1.44 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMF.400CDMT3.06.25.. 25 52 1.8 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMF.400CDMT3.08.25.. 25 52 2.15 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMF.600XT.04.25.. 25 52 1.44 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMF.600XT.06.25.. 25 52 1.8 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMF.600XT.08.25.. 25 52 2.15 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMF.400XT.04.30.. 30 52 1.44 1584 415.7 19.32 21 54
HMF.400XT.06.30.. 30 52 1.8 1584 415.7 19.32 21 54
HMF.400XT.08.30.. 30 52 2.15 1584 415.7 19.32 21 54
HMF.400CDMT3.04.30.. 30 52 1.44 1584 415.7 19.32 21.54
HMF.400CDMT3.06.30.. 30 52 1.8 1584 415.7 19.32 21 54
HMF.400CDMT3.08.30.. 30 52 2.15 1584 415.7 19.32 21 54
HMF.600XT.04.30.. 30 52 1.44 1584 415.7 19.32 21.54
HMF.600XT.06.30. 30 52 1.8 1584 415.7 19.32 21 54
HMF.600XT.08.30.. 30 52 2.15 1584 415.7 19.32 21 54
16.5
hi
gh
m
as
t®
HMC luminaire technical data
Mast Reference Height (m) Wind Effective Protected Mast System Maximum Over Turning Vertical Horizontal Shear
Speed (m/s) Area (m2) Weight (kg) Moment (kNm)* Load (kN) at Ground Level (kN)
HMC.400XT.04.15.. 15 52 0.97 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.400XT.06.15.. 15 52 1.26 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.400XT.08.15.. 15 52 1 56 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.400XT.09.15.. 15 52 1.71 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.400XT.10.15.. 15 52 1.86 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.400XT.12.15.. 15 52 2.15 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.400CDMT3.04.15.. 15 52 0.97 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.400CDMT3.06.15.. 15 52 1.26 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.400CDMT3.08.15.. 15 52 1 56 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.400CDMT3.09.15.. 15 52 1.71 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.400CDMT3.10.15.. 15 52 1.86 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.400CDMT3.12.15.. 15 52 2.15 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.1000ST.04.15.. 15 52 0.97 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.1000ST.06.15.. 15 52 1.26 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.1000ST.08.15.. 15 52 1 56 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.1000ST.09.15.. 15 52 1.71 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.1000ST.10.15.. 15 52 1.86 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.1000ST.12.15.. 15 52 2.15 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.1000MVT.04.15.. 15 52 0.97 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.1000MVT.06.15.. 15 52 1.26 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.1000MVT.08.15.. 15 52 1 56 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.1000MVT.09.15.. 15 52 1.71 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.1000MVT.10.15.. 15 52 1.86 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.1000MVT.12.15.. 15 52 2.15 485 103.4 9.27 9.13
HMC.400XT.04.20.. 20 52 0.97 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.400XT.06.20.. 20 52 1.26 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.400XT.08.20.. 20 52 1 56 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.400XT.09.20.. 20 52 1.71 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.400XT.10.20.. 20 52 1.86 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.400XT.12.20.. 20 52 2.15 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.400CDMT3.04.20.. 20 52 0.97 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.400CDMT3.06.20.. 20 52 1.26 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.400CDMT3.08.20.. 20 52 1 56 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.400CDMT3.09.20.. 20 52 1.71 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.400CDMT3.10.20.. 20 52 1.86 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.400CDMT3.12.20.. 20 52 2.15 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.1000ST.04.20.. 20 52 0.97 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.1000ST.06.20.. 20 52 1.26 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.1000ST.08.20.. 20 52 1 56 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.1000ST.09.20.. 20 52 1.71 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.1000ST.10.20.. 20 52 1.86 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.1000ST.12.20.. 20 52 2.15 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.1000MVT.04.20.. 20 52 0.97 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.1000MVT.06.20.. 20 52 1.26 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.1000MVT.08.20.. 20 52 1 56 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.1000MVT.09.20.. 20 52 1.71 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.1000MVT.10.20.. 20 52 1.86 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
HMC.1000MVT.12.20.. 20 52 2.15 627 175.9 10.43 11.94
hi
gh
m
as
t®
16.6
Mast Reference Height (m) Wind Effective Protected Mast System Maximum Over Turning Vertical Horizontal Shear
Speed (m/s) Area (m2) Weight (kg) Moment (kNm)* Load (kN) at Ground Level (kN)
HMC.400XT.04.25.. 25 52 0.97 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.400XT.06.25.. 25 52 1.26 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.400XT.08.25.. 25 52 1.56 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.400XT.09.25.. 25 52 1.71 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.400XT.10.25.. 25 52 1.86 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.400XT.12.25.. 25 52 2.15 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.400CDMT3.04.25.. 25 52 0.97 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.400CDMT3.06.25.. 25 52 1.26 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.400CDMT3.08.25.. 25 52 1.56 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.400CDMT3.09.25.. 25 52 1.71 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.400CDMT3.10.25.. 25 52 1.86 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.400CDMT3.12.25.. 25 52 2.15 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.1000ST.04.25.. 25 52 0.97 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.1000ST.06.25.. 25 52 1.26 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.1000ST.08.25.. 25 52 1.56 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.1000ST.09.25.. 25 52 1.71 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.1000ST.10.25.. 25 52 1.86 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.1000ST.12.25.. 25 52 2.15 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.1000MVT.04.25.. 25 52 0.97 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.1000MVT.06.25.. 25 52 1.26 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.1000MVT.08.25.. 25 52 1.56 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.1000MVT.09.25.. 25 52 1.71 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.1000MVT.10.25.. 25 52 1.86 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.1000MVT.12.25.. 25 52 2.15 1087 274.7 14.75 15.84
HMC.400XT.04 30.. 30 52 0.97 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.400XT.06 30.. 30 52 1.26 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.400XT.08 30.. 30 52 1.56 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.400XT.09 30.. 30 52 1.71 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.400XT.10 30.. 30 52 1.86 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.400XT.12 30.. 30 52 2.15 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.400CDMT3.04.30.. 30 52 0.97 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.400CDMT3.06.30.. 30 52 1.26 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.400CDMT3.08.30.. 30 52 1.56 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.400CDMT3.09.30.. 30 52 1.71 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.400CDMT3.10.30.. 30 52 1.86 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.400CDMT3.12.30.. 30 52 2.15 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.1000ST.04.30.. 30 52 0.97 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.1000ST.06.30.. 30 52 1.26 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.1000ST.08.30.. 30 52 1.56 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.1000ST.09.30.. 30 52 1.71 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.1000ST.10.30.. 30 52 1.86 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.1000ST.12.30.. 30 52 2.15 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.1000MVT.04 30.. 30 52 0.97 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.1000MVT.06 30.. 30 52 1.26 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.1000MVT.08 30.. 30 52 1.56 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54
HMC.1000MVT.09 30.. 30 52 1.71 1584 415.7 19 32 21.54

extension cables. There is no electrome
chanical disconnect at the top of the column
and therefore all maintenance is carried out at
ground level.
16.9
hi
gh
m
as
t®
Example
amenity
luminaire accessories
order separately for on-site installation by others
Code
HMS.FS15 Foundation set for 15 metre mast
HMS.FS20 Foundation set for 20 metre mast
HMS.FS25 Foundation set for 25 metre mast
HMS.FS30 Foundation set for 30 metre mast
HMS.PT1 Power Tool (only one required per site)
ordering details : luminaire
Code
HMC High Mast Cut-off (Full) Lantern